
Coach Timetable
W2 - Bromsgrove 

Inbound

Bus Stop Time

Lyttleton Avenue/ Charford First School 07:35

Lyttleton Avenue/St Andrews Church 07:37

Worcester Road/ Ford Road 07:40

Market Street/ ASDA, Bromsgrove 07:45

Birmingham Road/Upland Road 07:49

Birmingham Road/A38 The Forest (Harvester) 07:52

OPP Marlbrook (Bus Stop) 07:55

Halesowen Road/Lydiate Ash Road 07:58

The Sun Inn/Romsley 08:02

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 08:30

Lyttleton Avenue/ Charford First School 11:55

Lyttleton Avenue/St Andrews Church 11:57

Worcester Road/ Ford Road 12:00

Market Street/ ASDA, Bromsgrove 12:05

Birmingham Road/Upland Road 12:08

Birmingham Road/A38 The Forest (Harvester) 12:10

OPP Marlbrook (Bus Stop) 12:12

Halesowen Road/Lydiate Ash Road 12:15

The Sun Inn/Romsley 12:20

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 12:55

Outbound

Bus Stop Time

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 13:20

The Sun Inn/Romsley 13:30

Halesowen Road/Lydiate Ash Road 13:35

OPP Marlbrook (Bus Stop) 13:38

Birmingham Road/A38 The Forest (Harvester) 13:39

Birmingham Road/Upland Road 13:41

Market Street/ ASDA, Bromsgrove 13:45

Worcester Road/ Ford Road 13:50

Lyttleton Avenue/St Andrews Church 13:53

Lyttleton Avenue/ Charford First School 13:55

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 16:45

The Sun Inn/Romsley 17:00

Halesowen Road/Lydiate Ash Road 17:05

OPP Marlbrook (Bus Stop) 17:09

Birmingham Road/A38 The Forest (Harvester) 17:10

Birmingham Road/Upland Road 17:13

Market Street/ ASDA, Bromsgrove 17:20

Worcester Road/ Ford Road 17:25

Lyttleton Avenue/St Andrews Church 17:28

Lyttleton Avenue/ Charford First School 17:30

Timetable last updated 11/09/2023


